
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Ninthe WOLLES
hamok
Omloop : D-12
Afstand : 2790m
Tijd : 0:55:59 (20'04"/km) [Punten : 698]

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Leena ZWIKER 0:39:03 [1000]

1. 130 00:02:15 169m 13'19"/km
2. 128 00:01:30 00:03:45
3. 127 00:04:09 00:07:54
4. 125 00:04:10 00:12:04 153m 27'14"/km
5. 166 00:01:33 00:13:37 141m 11'00"/km
6. 167 00:05:42 00:19:19 308m 18'30"/km
7. 169 00:04:46 00:24:05 287m 16'37"/km
8. 176 00:06:03 00:30:08 286m 21'09"/km
9. 178 00:02:42 00:32:50 149m 18'07"/km

10. 193 00:16:32 00:49:22 288m 57'24"/km
11. 192 00:01:14 00:50:36 156m 7'54"/km
12. 196 00:02:26 00:53:02 194m 12'33"/km
13. 198 00:01:27 00:54:29 91m 15'56"/km
14. 200 00:01:08 00:55:37 136m 8'20"/km
15. 999 00:00:22 00:55:59 104m 3'32"/km
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